
El Camino College 
Division of Mathematical Sciences 

 

OPEN CLASSES - SUMMER 2016 
 
 

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR AND ATTEND THE FIRST DAY OF CLASS TO INQUIRE ABOUT AN ADD CODE 
 

8 Week Summer Session 
June 20 - August 11, 2016 

SEC NAME Bldg Room INSTR METH Days Offered START TIME END TIME Instructor

MATH-165-0310 MBA 105 LEC MTWTH 7:15:00 AM 9:50:00 AM Ng, Jasmine 
jng@elcamino.edu

MATH-180-0348 MBA 212 LEC MTWTH 2:30:00 PM 5:05:00 PM Taylor, Ralph
rtaylor@elcamino.edu

MATH-191-0383 MBA 103 LEC MTWTH 10:30:00 AM 1:05:00 PM Minasian, Ashod
aminasian@elcamino.edu  

 
 

Second 6 Week Summer Session 
July 12 - August 18 

SEC NAME Bldg Room INSTR METH Days Offered START TIME END TIME Instructor

MATH-60-0192 MBA 318 LEC MTWTH    10:30:00 AM 1:20:00 PM Tesfom, Mokonen
mtesfom@elcamino.edu

MATH-120-0252 MBA 307 LEC MTWTH    1:15:00 PM 3:20:00 PM Hinckley, Laura
lhinckley@elcamino.edu

MATH-130-0268 MBA 318 LEC MTWTH    1:30:00 PM 3:35:00 PM Ornelas, Miguel
mornelas@elcamino.edu

MATH-150-0284 MBA 111 LEC MTWTH    10:45:00 AM 1:35:00 PM Eleuteri, Robert
releuteri@elcamino.edu

MATH-150-0297 MBA 317 LEC MTWTH    3:30:00 PM 6:20:00 PM Epstein, Jacob
jepstein@elcamino.edu

 
ADD & DROP Without "W" DEADLINE (Second 6 Week): July 14   (8 Week): June 27 

DROP With "W" DEADLINE (Second 6 Weeks): Aug 9    (8 Weeks): July 28 


